111

98

66

113

91

105

110

107

115

85

56

70

22

82

83

61

64

45

50

81

51

60

12

63

373

365

298

290

349

371

350

315

360

313

297

238

158

300

351

317

352

190

231

152

233

269

201

188

339

Kronsteiner,
Rudi

Kronsteiner,
Rudi

Sapergia,
Cody

de Piccoli,
Marco

Gartner,
Torsten

Brucek, Lukas

Gartner,
Torsten

Stein, Oliver
Klein, Verena

Stein, Oliver

Sapergia,
Cody

Schnell,
Susanne

Libor, Enja

Ripper,
Alexander

Klein, Verena

Strambach,
Heike

Dorr, Mona
Rzepka, Sylvia

Martinek,
Tomas

Lamm, Susann

Klein, Daniel

Vogelsgesang,
Anja

Breug, Steffen

Rzepka, Sylvia

Nekula, Jenny

STEPPIN
WITH CLASS
WOUND UP
WHIZ

MADE IN
WALLA

ONE SMART
WALLAWALL
A

SHINING
TINSEL

TOPSAIL POP

A BIG TIME
LADY

ICEGUN

OLENA JOE
CoDY
TIMBERS
WHIZZER

NIMBLE WITH

GUNS

CHICLET
VINTAGE

THREE TIMES

A HOLLY

REMILORE

THE LADYS

REVOLUTION

HOT SPICY
WHIZ

HIDE YO
TRASH

MAJOR
CALLED RUF

JP GREAT LIL

WIMPY
JP BY A
WHIZKER
KISS MY
GUNS
VANILLA
DELUXE

QUOTACROM
E

GUNNERS

BLUE SMOKE

BUCKYS
LITTLE CHIC

Lukacikova,
Sophia
Sauer,
Vanessa

Klipfel Chuck,
Lisec Sabine &

Erdin, Reto

Ludwig,
Sabrina

Lamich-Lama,
Petr

Bauer, Tanja

Hubert, Ira-
Marie

Klein, Verena
Wilting,
Norbert

Braidt, Franz-
Josef

Performance
Horses LLC,
La Mesa

Bergemann,
Thomas

Ragusa,
Mathieu

Beckmann,
Simone

Strambach,
Heike

Bachmann,
Martin

Wustinger,
Renate

Koldas, Franz
Lamm, Susann

Pott, Birgit

Vogelsgesang,
Anja

Zinsli,
Christian-Peter

Sorensen,
Lotte

Reinhardt,
Gina

143,5

142,5

1415

1415

141

141

141

140

140

139,5

139

139

138,5

138,5

138,5

138

138

137,5

137,5

137,5

137

137

136,5

136,5

136,5



102

30

31

73

67

54

58

106

47

53

76

89

17

21

23

100

68

97

71

79

13

20

44

74

346

181

189

312

309

283

267

104

358

237

321

303

140

148

341

367

284

359

187

335

318

121

133

117

145

218

216

Obenhaus,
Kim
Scheuermann,
Monika
Rzepka, Sylvia

Stein, Oliver

Korb, Christine

Kunz, Anja

Hofmann, Olga

Teisner, Ute
Libor, Enja

Schnell,
Susanne

Strey, Peter

Orel, Pavel

Ettinger, Peter

Hugo, Cordula
Nekula, Jenny

Kloeser, Petra

Kunz, Anja

Hesemann,
Christoph

Rzepka, Sylvia
Schiiler, Martin

Strambach,
Heike

Salie, Nathalie

Stohr, Katja

Gribi, Delphine
Frost, Lysann

Albrecht, Hans-
Glnther

Wilhelm,
Jakob

SL SHINING
TOPSAIL

JESSYS
TOPGUN

MJ
EINSTEINS
BLANCA

LIL WANDA
WOODYS
FOOTPRINT

WHOYACALLI
NWIMPY

KEEN LITTLE
JUICE

WALLASMAR
TIN

RCM TARIS
FOOTWORK

CHIC N
VINTAGE

BROADFLASH

SMOKED BY
GUN

KATHARINA
DIE GROSSE

OLENA SAN
DIVIDEND

MOUSEMANS
FRECKLE

BERRY JUICE

SQUANIC
WHIZABLE
STAR
MERCEDES N
GUNS

MISS
FAMOUS
STAR
YANKEES
HOMERUN

PURO JAC

BEEN
CHEXED
TWIZE
CIELO SAN
PEPPY LENA
DUNITS
CAYMAN

AT FINEST
CHIC

CHICS GOT A
GUN

Blechinger,
Thomas

Scheuermann,
Monika

Theisinger,
Andreas

Stein, Silke

Korb, Christine

Waida, Tanja

Hofmann, Olga

Teisner, Ute

Garweg,
Stefan

Performance
Horses LLC,
La Mesa

Strey, Peter
Lajprikova,

Lucia

Ettinger, Peter

Hugo, Cordula
Nekula, Bernd

Kloeser, Petra

Waida, Tanja

Hesemann,
Christoph

Korner,
Andrea

Jarolimeck -
Kdnig, Anette

Strambach,
Heike

Salie, Nathalie

Stohr, Katja

Gribi, Delphine
Frost, Lysann

Albrecht, Hans-
Gunther

Wilhelm,
Jakob

136,5

136

136

136

135,5

135

135

135

134,5

134,5

134

134

133,5

133,5

133,5

133,5
133

133

132,5

132,5

132,5

132

1315

130,5

130,5

130,5

130,5



87

11

42

14

57

15

62

96

39

43

55

46

75

29

109

52

10

18

19

127

379

129

213

119

199

258

378

276

357

180

125

342

246

220

320

244

376

215

202

126

175

143

205

Haugom, Per
Erik
Tille, Hartmut

Mattenberger,
Anita

Dorr, Mona

Rensmann,
Astrid

Lindner, Ruth

Melchert,
Vanessa

Astréom, Lars

Kosmalla, Uwe

Klein, Verena

Schmitt, Volker

Gerl, Iris

Nekula, Jenny
Ripper,
Alexander

Domeisen,
Monika

Strobl, Daniela
Ripper,
Alexander

Eufinger,
Franziska

Wilhelm,
Jakob

Darr, Mona

Jensen,
Rebecca

Schmitt, Volker

Schoner,
Melanie

Breug, Steffen

HE IS REALLY Haugom, Per

RED

LR A SAINT
PLAYBOY
CHIC KIM
OLENA
CHICS GOT
LEGEND

USS WHIZ

SEVEN S
PEPPYDOC
KARATS RED
PEARL
CHICKEN
AND
CHERRIES

PS
HOLLYWOOD
DOC
CUSTOMS
SHINY
GRACE

JSE
GUNSNROSE
S

RED CHEX
ENTERPRISE

SHOWDOWN
S OLENA
BOOTS
MUDDYLEEN
A

ESPECIAL
CIELO OJ
WHIZ A
MOONSHINE

REVOLUTION
ARY AFFAIR

RH LEGACY
WHIZ

WAVE TO
COMMANDER
NIC

SNIPS
MASTERMIND

WHIZ BE SAN
BADGER

SMOKIN
MIFILLENA

PEPPINO
MAGIC WOLF

WIMPYS
PLAYIN
SMART

Erik

Kruse,
Thorsten

Mattenberger,
Anita

Wilhelm,
Jakob

Saphdrster,
Andre

Lindner, Ruth

Melchert,
Alexandra

Hyldmo, Roger

Kosmalla, Uwe

Peter, Melanie

Melchert,
Alexandra

Gerl, Iris

Nekula, Jenny

Kaiser, Sabine

Domeisen,
Monika

Wessler,
Daniela

Maibaum,
Juargen

Rosenthal,
Ingrid

Wilhelm,
Jakob

Bellemann,
Clemens u.
Cora

Jensen,
Rebecca

Lubas, Sonja

Schoner,
Melanie

Scholtes, Yves

130

130

129,5

129,5

129

128,5

128,5

128

128

128

127,5

127

125

1245

124

122

121

117,5

116



24

25

26

27

28

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

48

49

59

65

69

72

77

78

80

84

86

88

90

159

165

178

203

132

192

227

194

197

200

207

151

211

212

221

228

372

289

316

329

204

330

319

299

331

338

324

Reisdorf, Petra
Babler, Nina
Schmitt, Volker

Darr, Mona

Carstensen,
Thorbjorn

Schaéfer, Birgit

Suter,
Fabienne

Daurer,
Christine

Kopp, Klaus
Libor, Enja
Breug, Steffen

Lamm, Susann

Rotzer,
Monique
Saxer-Azzetti,
Monika

Breug, Steffen

Suter,
Fabienne

Breug, Steffen

Assigal, Harald

Saupe,
Michael

Kronsteiner,
Rudi

Do6rr, Mona

Obenhaus,
Kim
Saupe,
Michael
Sapergia,
Cody

Obenhaus,
Kim

Kronsteiner,
Rudi

Schmitt, Volker

MR WILSON
STARLIGHT
MEGA JAC
JESS

LIL RUF
ROSEBUD
RELATIVELY
SWEET
SMART
CHICO BOY
LV WIMPY
LITTLE TARI
STARLIGHTS
REVY BB

ILLBE
REVOLUTION

SL WHIZ N
TAG DUNIT
LEGEND
OLENA
HOLD THE
CROME
SHES SO
SURPRISE
IMA DOCS
BOOMERNIC
DOCS
GALLENO

SMART RUBY
ROOSTER

SL WILD
SPOOK

MY FIRST
CODE
COLONEL
LITTLE STEP
NO MORE
GUNS

CHEX OUT
MY BANJO

THE SHIZ NIC

QTS
QUANTUM
TRUST
MISS
SPOODY
ELECTRIC
OUTLAW
OT GONNA
WALLA
WALLA
CHEX FOR
SPARK
HICKORY
VINTAGE

Reisdorf, Petra
Babler, Nina
Iten, Monika

Hinkel, Dr. Ralf

Carstensen,
Thorbjorn

Schaéfer, Birgit

Suter,
Fabienne

Daurer,
Christine

Kopp, Klaus

Lindner, Frank
Scholtes, Yves
Lamm, Susann

Rotzer, Patrik
Saxer-Azzetti,
Monika

Castor, Kirsten

Suter,
Fabienne

Bauer, Hans

Sauer,
Vanessa

Meier, Birgit

HelR-Leitmeier,
Dorothee

Scholtes, Yves

Jungfer-
Schubert,
Michael

Strobl, Daniela

Balachssan,
Amos

Hromadkova,
Michala

Nixdorf, Jenny

Klucsarits,
Claudia



92

93

94

95

99

101

103

104

108

112

114

116

117

16

294

355

380

326

336

292

368

370

375

333

347

363

353

139

de Piccoli,
Marco

Brucek, Lukas

Kunz, Anja
Stein, Oliver

Schiler, Martin

de Piccoli,
Marco

Leinweber,
Miriam
Bukowski,
Franziska
Astréom, Lars
Obenhaus,
Kim

Kalk, Daniel

Kronsteiner,
Rudi

Schmitt, Volker

Resch,
Gabriele

LITN UP

CONQUISTAD Erdin, Reto

OR
KD

GOTASPARKL Deelen, Kelly

INGWHIZ
IMNOT A
GUN
SUGARS
DELITE
SPOOKS
GOTTA PINE
GENUINE LIL
RUF
WHIZBERRY
PIE

GREAT RED
SNAPPER
GREAT
QUINTANA
IM A TOPSAIL
JAE

LA MIA
EINSTEIN
SO LUCKY
DUDE
WIMPYS
NIGHT STEP
EH ONEOF
LENASFINES
T

Waida, Tanja

Schepers, Lisa

Jarolimeck -
Kdnig, Anette

Erdin, Reto

Leinweber,
Miriam

Molitor, Nils

Grahn, Mats
P.E.
Kamintzky,
Nadine
Koelbl Ranch
LLC,
Leitmeier,
Michael

Fuchs, Stefan

Resch,
Gabriele















No Score




